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198805130001
36080

05/13/1988
12:00:00

JOEY'S
RESTAURANT
& LOUNG

Grantor IRS RELEASE ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

20 68

198805040001
27090

05/04/1988
12:00:00

JOEY'S
RESTAURANT
& LOUNG

Grantor IRS RELEASE ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

19 952

198805130001
36740

05/13/1988
12:00:00

JOEY'S
RESTAURANT
& LOUNG

Grantee IRS RELEASE ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

184 270 Other:BOOK
97, PAGE 32


