Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/05; Name= JOEY'S RESTAURANT & LOUNG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198805130001 36080		JOEY'S RESTAURANT & LOUNG	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	20	68				
198805040001 27090		JOEY'S RESTAURANT & LOUNG	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	19	952				
198805130001 36740	05/13/1988 12:00:00	JOEY'S RESTAURANT & LOUNG	Grantee	IRS RELEASE	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	184	270				Other:BOOK 97, PAGE 32